Logan County Courthouse
601 Broadway Street Room 20
Lincoln, lllinois 62656

Sally J. Turner

Logan County Clerk and Recorder

Telsphone: (217} 732-4148
Fax: (217) 732-6064

Website: www.co.logan.il.us
Email: elections@co.logan.il.us

LOGAN COUNTY BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE FOR OCTOBER, 2016

COMMITTEE

Airport/Farm
Road and Bridge

Transportation
Building and Grounds

Planning and Zoning
Regional Planning

Law Enforcement/EMA

Finance
Executive

Insurance
Animal Control

Worlkshop
Regular Board
Waste Management

ETSB/911

LOCATION DATE TIME
Safety Complex  Monday October 3, 2016 7:00 p.m,
Safety Complex  Monday October 3, 2016 7:30 p.m,
Safety Complex  Tuesday October 4, 2016 5:30 p.m.
Safety Complex  Tuesday October 4, 2016 6:30 p.m.
Safety Complex  Wednesday October S, 2016 6:00 p.m.
Safety Complex  Wednesday October 5, 2016 7:30 p.m,
Safety Complex  Thursday October 6, 2016 7:00 p.m.
Safety Complex  Tuesday October 11, 2016 5:30 p.m.
Safety Complex  Tuesday October 11, 2016 6:30 p.m, -
Safety Complex  Wednesday October 12, 2016 6:30 p.m.
Safety Complex  Wednesday October 12, 2016 7:00 p.m,
Courthouse Thursday October 13, 2016 7:00 p.m.
Courthouse Tuesday October 18, 2016 7:00 p.m.
Safety Complex  Wednesday October 19, 2016 7:00 p.m,
Safety Complex  Wednesday October 26, 2016 5:00 p.m.
Thursday October 27, 2016 10:00 a.m.

*Transportation Advisory Committee Safety Complex

*Denotes date and time change for October

**Denotes permanent time change for the committee

Sally J. Turner

Clerk of the County Board

The meeting schedule is also posted at the Logan County Courthouse as well as on line at the Logan County

Board website at www.logancountyil.gov



